
Standard Results
7/20/2025

Novice B - Regular

* = Cocker Spaniel

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 132 yds 76 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

8201 Java / Cline 66.76 1902 0 0001.977

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 132 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:2 0

yps

12202 Frankie / Sharp 33.13 11000 0 000* 3.984

12210 Fizzy / Morrow 48.45 21000 0 000* 2.724

12206 Gabby / Douglas -- ABS-- -- ------*

12207 HotRod / Flowers -- ABS-- -- ------*

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 132 yds 64 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

20201 Storm / Simmons 34.55 11000 0 0003.821

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 132 yds 65 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24201 Zakk / Flegle -- NQ0 0 110



Standard Results
7/20/2025

Open - Regular

* = Cocker Spaniel

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 167 yds 79 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

8202 Torchy / Hightshoe 72.44 NQ7 2 0102.305

8401 Bindi / Cline 100.34 NQ4 3 0201.664

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 167 yds 76 secSCT Qs: NQs 20%Q:1 4

yps

12208 Superstition / Trombo 55.78 1951 0 000* 2.994

12401 Cherry / Daigle 55.77 NQ1 1 010* 2.994

12402 Kevin / Braun 77.54 NQ2 0 0102.154

12406 Storm / Jangula 61.63 NQ2 1 010* 2.710

12407 EJ / Fieseler 60.05 NQ2 0 010* 2.781

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 167 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

20401 Bullet / Dunn -- NQ1 0 120

20402 Caden / Rowe -- NQ0 1 120

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 167 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

24202 Migo / Trombo 69.18 1951 0 0002.414

24401 Mabel / Cunningham -- NQ3 1 100



Standard Results
7/20/2025

Open - Regular

* = Cocker Spaniel



Standard Results
7/20/2025

Excellent - Regular

* = Cocker Spaniel

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 172 yds 64 secSCT Qs: NQs 25%Q:2 6

yps

12405 Beatrice / Rifkin-Mam 39.47 11000 0 000* 4.358

12605 Angelina / Gute-Pluta 42.52 21000 0 000* 4.045

12403 Blaze / Rodrigues 49.62 NQ2 1 030* 3.466

12602 Angel / Ockerman 73.23 NQ3 2 010* 2.349

12603 Frani / Phillips -- NQ0 0 110

12606 Peter / Ockerman 67.32 NQ2 0 000* 2.555

12607 Pippi / Griffin 43.67 NQ1 2 010* 3.939

12608 LisaMarie / Pinto 41.07 NQ0 0 010* 4.188

12604 Evie / Jangula -- ABS-- -- ------*

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 176 yds 62 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 3

yps

16601 Pete / Wertenberger -- NQ2 1 120*

16602 Obi-Wan / Gorcyca -- NQ1 1 100*

16603 Freddie / Tipton -- NQ0 1 120

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 179 yds 58 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20601 Ryno / Surek -- NQ0 1 100



Standard Results
7/20/2025

Excellent - Regular

* = Cocker Spaniel

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 179 yds 62 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

24601 Sniper / Moss -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
7/20/2025

Master - Regular

* = Cocker Spaniel

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 172 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:2 4

yps Pts

8807 Rye / Cope 33.50 11000 0 0005.134 35

8811 Pearl / Rifkin-Mamar 41.41 21000 0 000* 4.154 27

8802 River / Pomicter -- NQ0 1 110

8803 Remy / Williams 49.15 NQ0 1 0003.499

8804 Dart> / Hightshoe 37.38 NQ0 1 0004.601

8808 Seymour / Ebel 50.81 NQ1 0 0103.385

8810 Jetta / Meyer -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 172 yds 64 secSCT Qs: NQs 53%Q:16 14

yps Pts

12834 Bubbly / Hudson 30.40 11000 0 000* 5.658 33

12814 Ollie / Sharp 31.52 21000 0 000* 5.457 32

12807 Rey / Gorcyca 34.28 31000 0 000* 5.018 29

12830 Jingles / Monahan 35.06 41000 0 000* 4.906 28

12821 Fletcher / Wertenber 35.98 1000 0 000* 4.780 28

12810 Kiss / Grim 37.00 1000 0 000* 4.649 27

12801 Dani / Monahan 37.02 1000 0 000* 4.646 26

12831 Bella / Mason 38.09 1000 0 000* 4.516 25

12816 Beau / Wilson 39.32 1000 0 0004.374 24

12827 Eddie / Gurney 42.16 1000 0 000* 4.080 21

12823 Emily / Klempel 44.04 1000 0 000* 3.906 19

12828 Poppy / Kitchell 44.52 1000 0 000* 3.863 19

12825 Charlotte / Douglas 47.14 1000 0 000* 3.649 16

12835 Charm / Ockerman 49.69 1000 0 000* 3.461 14

12824 Halo / Brown 50.41 1000 0 000* 3.412 13

12812 Doppler / Tipton 54.51 1000 0 0003.155 9



Standard Results
7/20/2025

Master - Regular

* = Cocker Spaniel

12802 Ava / Mason 42.28 NQ0 0 010* 4.068

12803 Allie / Albrizio 38.92 NQ0 1 020* 4.419

12804 Myles / Baumbarger 45.66 NQ2 0 000* 3.767

12805 SkyBee / Martinez-C 34.22 NQ0 0 010* 5.026

12806 Chip / Ockerman 63.79 NQ1 2 000* 2.696

12808 Ricky / Kelly 40.57 NQ0 1 000* 4.240

12811 Caramia / Gute-Pluta 62.59 NQ2 1 010* 2.748

12818 Liza / Rifkin-Mamara 45.15 NQ0 1 000* 3.810

12820 Littie / Jangula -- NQ1 1 000*

12822 Luka / Much 40.48 NQ1 0 000* 4.249

12826 Tucci / Heitzig 38.00 NQ1 1 0104.526

12829 Zena Z / Zavadil 50.45 NQ1 0 000* 3.409

12832 Grace / Albrizio 38.44 NQ1 0 000* 4.475

12833 Eddie / Baumbarger -- NQ1 1 120*

12813 Kayce / Meyer -- ABS-- -- ------

12817 BaySea / Hudson -- ABS-- -- ------*

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 176 yds 62 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:2 1

yps Pts

16803 Bristol / Morris 32.81 11000 0 000* 5.364 29

16801 Spirit / Alexander 37.32 21000 0 0004.716 24

16804 Clark / Braun 47.49 NQ0 1 000* 3.706

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 179 yds 58 secSCT Qs: NQs 58%Q:7 5

yps Pts

20806 Spark / Weinberg 34.78 11000 0 0005.147 23



Standard Results
7/20/2025

Master - Regular

* = Cocker Spaniel

20813 Johnny / Mulligan 35.43 21000 0 0005.052 22

20804 Inka / Honaker Jr. 35.80 31000 0 0005.000 22

20815 Yeager / Emge 36.57 41000 0 0004.895 21

20802 Vesta / Emge 37.73 1000 0 0004.744 20

20808 Toby / Winters 42.92 1000 0 0004.171 15

20803 Cherry Bomb / Winte 44.36 1000 0 0004.035 13

20801 Jell-O Shot / Hudgen 39.82 NQ1 0 0004.495

20807 Kenzie / Teti 39.77 NQ0 0 0104.501

20814 Jackpot / Hudgens 34.28 NQ1 1 0105.222

20816 Joey / Frasca 33.85 NQ0 0 0105.288

20817 Luna / Honaker Jr. -- NQ0 1 100

20811 Louie / LaBerdia -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 179 yds 62 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps Pts

24802 Duchess / Schaefer 45.70 11000 0 0003.917 16

24801 Stryker / Fisher 36.24 NQ0 0 0104.939

24803 Zeema / Fisher -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
7/20/2025

Novice - Preferred

* = Cocker Spaniel

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 132 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

12211 Merlin / Honsperger -- ABS-- -- ------*



Standard Results
7/20/2025

Open - Preferred

* = Cocker Spaniel

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 167 yds 81 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

yps

8204 Andi / Daigle 58.52 1951 0 000* 2.854

8403 Nick / Fairbanks 44.77 NQ1 1 020* 3.730

8405 Saga / Floyd -- NQ0 0 100*

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 167 yds 77 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12409 Jasper / Forslund 58.20 NQ1 0 010* 2.869

12408 Robin / Keough -- ABS-- -- ------*



Standard Results
7/20/2025

Master - Preferred

* = Cocker Spaniel

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 172 yds 74 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps Pts

4801 Koda / McCaskey 41.63 NQ0 0 0204.132

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 172 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 57%Q:4 3

yps Pts

8813 Marigold / Pinto 34.41 11000 0 000* 4.999 34

8815 Dottie / Giacchi 34.84 21000 0 0004.937 34

8819 Pink / Hess 40.86 31000 0 000* 4.209 28

8818 Peri / Wilson 57.10 41000 0 0003.012 11

12819 Julian / Williams 55.08 NQ1 1 010* 3.123

8824 Darla / Fieseler 50.77 NQ0 1 000* 3.388

8826 Raylan / Baumbarger 36.15 NQ0 0 010* 4.758

8820 Breezy / Seim -- ABS-- -- ------*

8823 Breezy / Meyer -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 176 yds 67 secSCT Qs: NQs 25%Q:2 6

yps Pts

12838 Harley / Klempel 45.43 11000 0 000* 3.874 21

12841 Nitro / Rodrigues 55.99 21000 0 000* 3.143 11

12836 Flurry / Frasca 33.54 NQ0 0 0105.247

12837 Fiver / Tipton 33.11 NQ0 0 0105.316

12840 Finn / Rowe 39.91 NQ1 0 0204.410

12842 Red Velvet / Guetzlof -- NQ1 1 100

12843 Stella / Pomicter -- NQ1 2 020



Standard Results
7/20/2025

Master - Preferred

* = Cocker Spaniel

12844 Winston / Sharp 56.91 NQ2 0 000* 3.093

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 179 yds 63 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 3

yps Pts

16806 Zora / Utterback 53.23 NQ0 1 0003.363

16808 P!nky / Teti 36.88 NQ0 0 0104.854

16809 Cooper / Baker 57.12 NQ0 0 0103.134

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 179 yds 67 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps Pts

20821 Ronnie / Flegle 47.66 11000 0 0003.756 19

20819 Nitro / Alexander 38.85 NQ0 0 0104.607



JWW Results
7/20/2025

Novice B - Regular

* = Cocker Spaniel

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 115 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 4

yps

12205 Fargo / Ockerman 64.33 NQ3 010* 1.788

12210 Fizzy / Morrow 34.49 NQ0 010* 3.334

12401 Cherry / Daigle 28.84 NQ1 021* 3.988

12406 Storm / Jangula 41.36 NQ0 010* 2.780

12202 Frankie / Sharp -- ABS-- ------*

12206 Gabby / Douglas -- ABS-- ------*

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 115 yds 38 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20201 Storm / Simmons 42.72 NQ0 0112.692

20601 Ryno / Surek -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 115 yds 41 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 3

yps

24201 Zakk / Flegle -- NQ1 100

24202 Migo / Trombo 45.31 NQ3 0212.538

24401 Mabel / Cunningham -- NQ3 011



JWW Results
7/20/2025

Open - Regular

* = Cocker Spaniel

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 141 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8401 Bindi / Cline 53.97 NQ2 0112.613

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 141 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 4

yps

12208 Superstition / Trombo 41.64 NQ2 000* 3.386

12402 Kevin / Braun 44.96 NQ2 0113.136

12405 Beatrice / Rifkin-Mam -- NQ2 101*

12407 EJ / Fieseler 42.97 NQ1 001* 3.281

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 141 yds 40 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

20401 Bullet / Dunn 37.39 NQ3 0003.771

20402 Caden / Rowe 24.02 NQ0 0205.870

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 141 yds 43 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

24601 Sniper / Moss -- ABS-- ------



JWW Results
7/20/2025

Excellent - Regular

* = Cocker Spaniel

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 164 yds 54 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

8201 Java / Cline 60.74 NQ6 0232.700

8202 Torchy / Hightshoe -- NQ3 112

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 164 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 3

yps

12207 HotRod / Flowers 48.23 NQ1 001* 3.400

12403 Blaze / Rodrigues 41.36 NQ0 010* 3.965

12608 LisaMarie / Pinto 34.58 NQ1 000* 4.743

12604 Evie / Jangula -- ABS-- ------*

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 169 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16603 Freddie / Tipton 28.53 NQ0 0205.924



JWW Results
7/20/2025

Master - Regular

* = Cocker Spaniel

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 164 yds 54 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:5 0

yps Pts

8807 Rye / Cope 31.49 11000 0005.208 22

8811 Pearl / Rifkin-Mamar 33.23 21000 000* 4.935 20

8804 Dart> / Hightshoe 33.25 31000 0004.932 20

8803 Remy / Williams 34.27 41000 0004.786 19

8808 Seymour / Ebel 39.70 1000 0004.131 14

8810 Jetta / Meyer -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 164 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:16 16

yps Pts

12834 Bubbly / Hudson 28.55 11000 000* 5.744 21

12803 Allie / Albrizio 30.98 21000 000* 5.294 19

12832 Grace / Albrizio 31.54 31000 000* 5.200 18

12807 Rey / Gorcyca 31.81 41000 000* 5.156 18

12821 Fletcher / Wertenber 32.84 1000 000* 4.994 17

12810 Kiss / Grim 33.33 1000 000* 4.920 16

12605 Angelina / Gute-Pluta 34.70 1000 000* 4.726 15

12801 Dani / Monahan 35.02 1000 000* 4.683 14

12820 Littie / Jangula 35.55 1000 000* 4.613 14

12829 Zena Z / Zavadil 36.23 1000 000* 4.527 13

12603 Frani / Phillips 36.60 1000 0004.481 13

12828 Poppy / Kitchell 38.48 1000 000* 4.262 11

12823 Emily / Klempel 39.95 1000 000* 4.105 10

12825 Charlotte / Douglas 42.41 1000 000* 3.867 7

12827 Eddie / Gurney 42.45 1000 000* 3.863 7

12824 Halo / Brown 48.57 1000 000* 3.377 1

12602 Angel / Ockerman 63.54 NQ4 012* 2.581



JWW Results
7/20/2025

Master - Regular

* = Cocker Spaniel

12606 Peter / Ockerman 61.13 NQ6 032* 2.683

12607 Pippi / Griffin 40.60 NQ0 012* 4.039

12802 Ava / Mason 39.71 NQ4 010* 4.130

12805 SkyBee / Martinez-C 29.13 NQ0 010* 5.630

12806 Chip / Ockerman 44.29 NQ1 000* 3.703

12808 Ricky / Kelly 38.67 NQ1 001* 4.241

12811 Caramia / Gute-Pluta -- NQ2 101*

12814 Ollie / Sharp -- NQ1 100*

12816 Beau / Wilson 51.13 NQ1 0003.208

12818 Liza / Rifkin-Mamara -- NQ1 101*

12822 Luka / Much 34.31 NQ1 001* 4.780

12826 Tucci / Heitzig 37.58 NQ0 0204.364

12830 Jingles / Monahan 41.74 NQ2 000* 3.929

12831 Bella / Mason 42.81 NQ1 000* 3.831

12835 Charm / Ockerman 54.31 NQ2 002* 3.020

12804 Myles / Baumbarger -- ABS-- ------*

12813 Kayce / Meyer -- ABS-- ------

12817 BaySea / Hudson -- ABS-- ------*

12833 Eddie / Baumbarger -- ABS-- ------*

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 169 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:2 2

yps Pts

16804 Clark / Braun 31.75 11000 000* 5.323 16

16601 Pete / Wertenberger 32.09 21000 000* 5.266 15

16801 Spirit / Alexander 43.23 NQ1 0003.909

16803 Bristol / Morris 34.82 NQ1 000* 4.854

16602 Obi-Wan / Gorcyca -- ABS-- ------*



JWW Results
7/20/2025

Master - Regular

* = Cocker Spaniel

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 173 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:6 6

yps Pts

20801 Jell-O Shot / Hudgen 29.25 11000 0005.915 16

20815 Yeager / Emge 29.73 21000 0005.819 16

20816 Joey / Frasca 31.27 31000 0005.532 14

20802 Vesta / Emge 31.99 41000 0005.408 14

20806 Spark / Weinberg 32.32 1000 0005.353 13

20813 Johnny / Mulligan 32.61 1000 0005.305 13

20803 Cherry Bomb / Winte -- NQ1 100

20804 Inka / Honaker Jr. 29.67 NQ0 0305.831

20807 Kenzie / Teti 35.29 NQ0 0104.902

20808 Toby / Winters 34.66 NQ0 0104.991

20814 Jackpot / Hudgens 37.89 NQ1 0004.566

20817 Luna / Honaker Jr. 27.19 NQ0 0206.363

20811 Louie / LaBerdia -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 173 yds 49 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:3 0

yps Pts

24801 Stryker / Fisher 30.20 11000 0005.728 18

24802 Duchess / Schaefer 37.25 21000 0004.644 11

24803 Zeema / Fisher 39.61 31000 0004.368 9



JWW Results
7/20/2025

Novice - Preferred

* = Cocker Spaniel

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 115 yds 51 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

8203 Powder / Hess -- ABS-- ------*

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 115 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

12211 Merlin / Honsperger -- ABS-- ------*

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 115 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

20202 Jasmine / Plank -- ABS-- ------



JWW Results
7/20/2025

Open - Preferred

* = Cocker Spaniel

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 141 yds 52 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

8204 Andi / Daigle 36.67 1951 000* 3.845

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 141 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

12408 Robin / Keough 33.17 NQ0 001* 4.251

12409 Jasper / Forslund 52.14 NQ2 010* 2.704



JWW Results
7/20/2025

Excellent - Preferred

* = Cocker Spaniel

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 164 yds 55 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8405 Saga / Floyd 51.32 NQ2 000* 3.196



JWW Results
7/20/2025

Master - Preferred

* = Cocker Spaniel

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

4 inches Yardage: 164 yds 59 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps Pts

4801 Koda / McCaskey -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 164 yds 55 secSCT Qs: NQs 43%Q:3 4

yps Pts

8815 Dottie / Giacchi 33.52 11000 0004.893 21

8819 Pink / Hess 36.14 21000 000* 4.538 18

8824 Darla / Fieseler 38.79 31000 000* 4.228 16

12819 Julian / Williams 49.29 NQ1 000* 3.327

8813 Marigold / Pinto 39.01 NQ1 000* 4.204

8817 Bella / Williams 42.47 NQ1 011* 3.862

8818 Peri / Wilson 51.09 NQ1 0113.210

8403 Nick / Fairbanks -- ABS-- ------*

8820 Breezy / Seim -- ABS-- ------*

8823 Breezy / Meyer -- ABS-- ------

8826 Raylan / Baumbarger -- ABS-- ------*

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 169 yds 53 secSCT Qs: NQs 57%Q:4 3

yps Pts

12837 Fiver / Tipton 27.91 11000 0006.055 25

12844 Winston / Sharp 34.16 21000 000* 4.947 18

12838 Harley / Klempel 42.16 31000 000* 4.009 10

12841 Nitro / Rodrigues 46.31 41000 000* 3.649 6

12836 Flurry / Frasca -- NQ1 101



JWW Results
7/20/2025

Master - Preferred

* = Cocker Spaniel

12840 Finn / Rowe 30.60 NQ1 0105.523

12842 Red Velvet / Guetzlof 27.80 NQ0 0106.079

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 173 yds 51 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

yps Pts

16806 Zora / Utterback 39.26 11000 0004.407 11

16808 P!nky / Teti 36.05 NQ2 0314.799

16809 Cooper / Baker 62.00 NQ0 0002.790

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 173 yds 54 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps Pts

20819 Nitro / Alexander 40.12 NQ0 0114.312

20821 Ronnie / Flegle 64.11 NQ2 0112.698



Time 2 Beat Results
7/20/2025

Regular

* = Cocker Spaniel

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

8 inches 0 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

8802 River / Pomicter -- NQ0 11

8807 Rye / Cope 29.61 NQ0 01

Time Points

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

12 inches 27.61 secSCT Qs: NQs 42%Q:10 14

12814 Ollie / Sharp 27.61 1100 00*

12821 Fletcher / Wertenber 30.06 90 00*

12801 Dani / Monahan 30.33 90 00*

12805 SkyBee / Martinez-C 30.62 90 00*

12808 Ricky / Kelly 31.08 80 00*

12603 Frani / Phillips 32.48 80 00

12202 Frankie / Sharp 32.55 80 00*

12831 Bella / Mason 32.73 80 00*

12823 Emily / Klempel 46.28 30 00*

12824 Halo / Brown 48.79 20 00*

12401 Cherry / Daigle 41.53 NQ1 00*

12403 Blaze / Rodrigues 38.66 NQ0 01*

12407 EJ / Fieseler 34.33 NQ1 00*

12607 Pippi / Griffin 28.68 NQ0 01*

12802 Ava / Mason 35.23 NQ0 01*

12803 Allie / Albrizio 35.08 NQ2 01*

12804 Myles / Baumbarger 32.97 NQ1 02*

12806 Chip / Ockerman 50.47 NQ1 01*

12817 BaySea / Hudson 43.99 NQ1 00*

12822 Luka / Much -- NQ1 10*

12826 Tucci / Heitzig 33.96 NQ1 03



Time 2 Beat Results
7/20/2025

Regular

* = Cocker Spaniel

12829 Zena Z / Zavadil 38.47 NQ0 01*

12830 Jingles / Monahan 31.66 NQ1 00*

12834 Bubbly / Hudson -- NQ0 11*

12203 Zazi Z / Zavadil -- ABS-- ----

12206 Gabby / Douglas -- ABS-- ----*

12207 HotRod / Flowers -- ABS-- ----*

12210 Fizzy / Morrow -- ABS-- ----*

12825 Charlotte / Douglas -- ABS-- ----*

12832 Grace / Albrizio -- ABS-- ----*

Time Points

1027.61Truncated time  =

930.00Truncated time <=

833.00Truncated time <=

735.00Truncated time <=

638.00Truncated time <=

541.00Truncated time <=

444.00Truncated time <=

346.00Truncated time <=

249.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

16 inches 27.04 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

16803 Bristol / Morris 27.04 1100 00*

16601 Pete / Wertenberger 39.45 NQ2 00*

16603 Freddie / Tipton 39.01 NQ2 02



Time 2 Beat Results
7/20/2025

Regular

* = Cocker Spaniel

Time Points

1027.04Truncated time  =

929.00Truncated time <=

832.00Truncated time <=

735.00Truncated time <=

637.00Truncated time <=

540.00Truncated time <=

443.00Truncated time <=

345.00Truncated time <=

248.00Truncated time <=

155.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

20 inches 27.88 secSCT Qs: NQs 40%Q:4 6

20601 Ryno / Surek 27.88 1100 00

20813 Johnny / Mulligan 30.39 90 00

20815 Yeager / Emge 31.35 80 00

20807 Kenzie / Teti 35.45 70 00

20201 Storm / Simmons -- NQ0 10

20802 Vesta / Emge -- NQ1 10

20803 Cherry Bomb / Winte -- NQ0 10

20804 Inka / Honaker Jr. -- NQ0 11

20805 Tripp / Goodgold 36.18 NQ2 00

20817 Luna / Honaker Jr. 36.37 NQ1 02

20402 Caden / Rowe -- ABS-- ----

20811 Louie / LaBerdia -- ABS-- ----

20818 River / Goodgold -- ABS-- ----



Time 2 Beat Results
7/20/2025

Regular

* = Cocker Spaniel

Time Points

1027.88Truncated time  =

930.00Truncated time <=

833.00Truncated time <=

736.00Truncated time <=

639.00Truncated time <=

541.00Truncated time <=

444.00Truncated time <=

347.00Truncated time <=

250.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

24 inches 32 secSCT Qs: NQs 25%Q:1 3

24801 Stryker / Fisher 32.00 1100 00

24201 Zakk / Flegle 57.15 NQ2 01

24401 Mabel / Cunningham -- NQ2 10

24803 Zeema / Fisher 53.29 NQ0 01

24601 Sniper / Moss -- ABS-- ----

Time Points

1032.00Truncated time  =

935.00Truncated time <=

838.00Truncated time <=

741.00Truncated time <=

644.00Truncated time <=

548.00Truncated time <=

450.00Truncated time  <



Time 2 Beat Results
7/20/2025

Preferred

* = Cocker Spaniel

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

4 inches 0 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

4801 Koda / McCaskey 33.19 NQ0 02

Time Points

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

8 inches 29.86 secSCT Qs: NQs 56%Q:5 4

8815 Dottie / Giacchi 29.86 1100 00

8403 Nick / Fairbanks 30.50 90 00*

8817 Bella / Williams 35.03 80 00*

8814 LuLu / Phillips 38.46 70 00

12819 Julian / Williams 40.79 60 00*

8204 Andi / Daigle 53.89 NQ1 00*

8405 Saga / Floyd 40.70 NQ0 01*

8821 ZiZi Z / Zavadil -- NQ0 10*

8824 Darla / Fieseler 39.84 NQ0 01*

8819 Pink / Hess -- ABS-- ----*

Time Points

1029.86Truncated time  =

932.00Truncated time <=

835.00Truncated time <=

738.00Truncated time <=

641.00Truncated time <=

544.00Truncated time <=

447.00Truncated time <=

350.00Truncated time <=

253.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <



Time 2 Beat Results
7/20/2025

Preferred

* = Cocker Spaniel

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

12 inches 27.02 secSCT Qs: NQs 57%Q:4 3

12840 Finn / Rowe 27.02 1100 00

12836 Flurry / Frasca 29.86 90 00

12838 Harley / Klempel 53.98 10 00*

12843 Stella / Pomicter 59.71 10 00

12409 Jasper / Forslund 40.24 NQ0 01*

12842 Red Velvet / Guetzlof -- NQ1 10

12844 Winston / Sharp 33.29 NQ0 02*

Time Points

1027.02Truncated time  =

929.00Truncated time <=

832.00Truncated time <=

735.00Truncated time <=

637.00Truncated time <=

540.00Truncated time <=

443.00Truncated time <=

345.00Truncated time <=

248.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

16 inches 28.79 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

16202 Joey / Frasca 28.79 1100 00

16203 Toby / Winters -- NQ1 10

16808 P!nky / Teti 33.81 NQ0 03



Time 2 Beat Results
7/20/2025

Preferred

* = Cocker Spaniel

Time Points

1028.79Truncated time  =

931.00Truncated time <=

834.00Truncated time <=

737.00Truncated time <=

640.00Truncated time <=

543.00Truncated time <=

446.00Truncated time <=

348.00Truncated time <=

251.00Truncated time <=

155.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

20 inches 38.97 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

20821 Ronnie / Flegle 38.97 1100 00

20202 Jasmine / Plank -- NQ0 11

Time Points

1038.97Truncated time  =

942.00Truncated time <=

846.00Truncated time <=

750.00Truncated time  <


